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Sakura Filter AC-8301

Sakura Filter AC-8301

Primary Applications

Reference Number

138 4549
1455253
432410 223 2
432 410 2262
432 410 9272

Applications

Manufacturer
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

Model

R420

G440

P230

R400

P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)

Sakura Number:AC-8301

Status ‘Release Product
Model :Spin-On
Filter Type :Air Filter
Filter Info :Dryer, for pneumatic brake system
H1 (mm) 160
OD 1 (mm) :136
Thread Size :1 1/4-11 BSP
Contain (Pcs) :6
Volume (m3)  :0.031
Manufacturer
SAAB-SCANIA
SAAB-SCANIA
WABCO
WABCO
WABCO
Engine Series Year CC Fuel
2006 NOT AVAILABLE
2006 NOT AVAILABLE
2004 NOT AVAILABLE
2007 NOT AVAILABLE
2007 NOT AVAILABLE
2012 NOT AVAILABLE
2013 NOT AVAILABLE
2013 NOT AVAILABLE
2007 NOT AVAILABLE
2011 NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

Model

P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
P (P230 - P490)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)
R (R230 - R730)

Sakura Filter AC-8301

Engine Series
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Year
2013
2007
2011
2013
2007
2013
2007
2006
2013
2007
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2007
2013
2006
2007
2013
2006
2007
2013
2007
2013
2006
2013
2007
2013
2010

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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